
9/1/2023

Saint Alphonsus Parish
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

2023-2024 Schedule
Classes meet at AACA 1439 W Wellington Ave.

September 2023 Who? 
Tuesday Sep 19 6:15 - 7:30pm Parent Orientation - Church Parents
Tuesday Sep 26 6:15 - 7:30pm 1st Class! - Church Parents & Children
October 2023
Tuesday, Oct 3 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Oct 10 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Oct 17 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Oct 24 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Oct 31 NO CLASS OFF for Halloween
November 2023
Tuesday, Nov 7 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Nov 14 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Nov 21 NO CLASS OFF for Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, Nov 28
6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children

6:00 - 9:00pm
Alpha Retreat - Confirmation 
Year A 7th graders only

December 2023
Tuesday, Dec 5 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Dec 12 6:15 - 7:30pm Advent Service - Church Parents & Children
Tuesday, Dec 19 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas Break
Tuesday, Dec 26 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas Break
January 2024
Tuesday, Jan 2 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas Break
Tuesday, Jan 9 6:15 - 7:30pm Epiphany Service - Church Parents & Children
Tuesday, Jan 16 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Jan 23 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children

Tuesday, Jan 30
6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children

6:00 - 9:00pm
NET Retreat - 
Confirmation Year B 8th graders only

February 2024
Tuesday, Feb 6 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Feb 13 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Feb 20 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Feb 27 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
March 2024
Tuesday, Mar 5 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Mar 12 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Mar 19 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Mar 26 NO CLASS OFF for Spring Break
April 2024
Tuesday, Apr 2 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Apr 9 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Apr 16 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Apr 23 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, Apr 30 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
May 2024
Tuesday, May 7 6:15 - 7:30pm Class Children
Tuesday, May 14 6:15 - 7:30pm Last Day of Class* - Church Parents & Children

TBD: Safe Environment Training - VIRTUS 
*All asterisk dates are subject to change


